GEORGIN France : Tel : +33 (0)1 46 12 60 00 - Fax : +33 (0)1 47 35 93 98 - regulateurs@georgin.com
GEORGIN Belgium : Tel : 02 735 54 75 - Fax : 02 735 16 79 - info@georgin.be
VSI      Voyant de sécurité intrinsèque
           Intrinsic safety pilot lamp
FC
-V
SI

BL Bleue / Blue
BN Blanche / White
	  Codifications
	 Accessoire
Montage d’étanchéité arrière :
Pour garantir une protection IP65 des bornes et à l’arrière du
voyant.
Fourni avec presse-étoupe pour câble de 7 à 12 mm de diamètre
	 Accessories
Rear sealing assembly:
To provide IP65 protection for terminals and rear of the lamp.
Supplied with gland for 7 to 12mm diameter cable.
GEORGIN France : Tel : +33 (0)1 46 12 60 00 - Fax : +33 (0)1 47 35 93 98 - regulateurs@georgin.com
GEORGIN Belgium : Tel : 02 735 54 75 - Fax : 02 735 16 79 - info@georgin.be www.georgin.com
VSI      Voyant de sécurité intrinsèque
           Intrinsic safety pilot lamp
     Raccordement / Wiring
	  Utilisation / Application
    Encombrement / Dimensions (mm)
BXNE
05000*
230 Vac
110 Vac
24/48 Vdc
Zone Zone sûre / Safe area
Voyant S.I.
I.S. lamp
Isolement galvanique / Galvanic isolation
*BZC 24/50/1/A1 ou 24/50/22/A2
ou
*bzg 728+ ou 787P+
Zone Zone sûre / Safe area
Voyant S.I.
I.S. lamp
Barrière Zener / Zener barrier
24 Vdc
0V
BZC*
OU
BZG*
Zone Zone sûre / Safe area
Voyant S.I.
I.S. lamp
BXNE 05100* 1 télécommande / 1 remote control
BXNE 05200* 2 télécommandes / 2 remote controls
Voyant S.I.
I.S. lamp
Alimentation / Power supply
24 / 48 Vdc
110 / 230 Vac
1 télécommande
Modèle BXNE 051***
1 remote control
BXNE 051*** model
2 télécommandes
Modèle BXNE 052***
2 remote controls
BXNE 052*** model
ALIMENTATION TELECOMMANDEE / POWER SUPPLY THROUGH RELAYS
ALIMENTATION DIRECTE / DIRECT POWER SUPPLY
Modèle
BXNE 051***
Modèle
BXNE 052***
Trou de fixation
22,5mm ±0,2mm